South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:43:06 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3839 General Bill, By Moody-Lawrence, Anderson, D.W. Beatty, Breeland, A.W. Byrd, Cobb-Hunter, Davenport, T.L.
Farr, Harrell, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, Inabinett, M.F. Jaskwhich, Kirsh, Littlejohn, M. McLeod, McMahand, Meacham, J.H.
Neal, Neilson, Richardson, I.K. Rudnick, Simrill, R. Smith, Stille, Stuart, P.H. Thomas, L.S. Whipper and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-4580, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to additional lighting equipment on
certain vehicles, so as to provide that every pole truck or trailer must be painted with a strip of light reflecting paint, tape, or
reflectors on the external sides of the pole support frame or bolsters.

04/01/93
04/01/93
05/05/93
05/19/93
05/20/93
05/25/93
05/25/93

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-22
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-7
Read second time HJ-34

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-23

Page 1 of 1



