

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3839 General Bill, By Moody-Lawrence, Anderson, D.W. Beatty, Breeland, A.W. Byrd, Cobb-Hunter, Davenport, T.L. Farr, Harrell, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, Inabinett, M.F. Jaskwhich, Kirsh, Littlejohn, M. McLeod, McMahand, Meacham, J.H. Neal, Neilson, Richardson, I.K. Rudnick, Simrill, R. Smith, Stille, Stuart, P.H. Thomas, L.S. Whipper and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-4580, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to additional lighting equipment on certain vehicles, so as to provide that every pole truck or trailer must be painted with a strip of light reflecting paint, tape, or reflectors on the external sides of the pole support frame or bolsters.

04/01/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
04/01/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-22
05/05/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-7
05/19/93	House	Read second time HJ-34
05/20/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
05/25/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
05/25/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-23